4,1	ADDITION OF COLUMN TION INCOME.	ATION OF CONTRA		BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF PAGE	
AME	NDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	اد					1	2	
2. AMENI MOOS	DMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C.	HR	-07-363-007				5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE 310		3100		1/13/2009  ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			CODE   3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: CMB4 Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME	AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	),		
VANTAGE HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES, INC.					.,	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1050 17TH ST NW STE 600				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS10F0019J DR-38-07-363				,		
WASHINGTON DC 200364424				10B. DATED (SE X 01-01-2007			ITEM 13)			
CODE	072654999	FACILITY CODE  # ONLY APPLIES TO	∧ M/I⊏	NDMENTS OF SO						
offer s KNOV RESU by tele and d	completing Items 8 and 15, and returningsubmitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram why VLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE JUT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue gram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mate specified.  DUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) n/	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rule of this amendment you denakes reference to the solicities.	ne soli RECEII sire to	citation and amendmer PT OF ÖFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	nt nun R TO dy sub	nbers. FAILURE OF YC THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	OUR AC- SPECIF by be ma	FIED MAY ade		
	•	PLIES ONLY TO MOD				• .				
(X) A	. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	THE CONTRACT/ORD  nuthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI								
	THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)  ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
С	. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
X D	D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  FAR 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract  Per e-mail 12/01/2009 - Waiving Rights to Preliminary Notice									
E. IMI	PORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docum	ent an	d return	copie	s to the issuing office.				
The properties of the properti	RIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC arpose of this modification number d end date from December 31, 2009 7,231.62 which changes the amount e see page 2 for the specific Sect sprovided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference and the specific sect of the specific section sectio	to December 31, 2010 from \$181,301.21 to ions changed by this	sptio: \$238 mod	n Year 3 of the his modification, 532.83. ification.	orce an	d effect.				
455 55		450 DATE COLUED		Monique B. Willi Contracting Offi	.cer		1			
15B. CON	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. (	JNTED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of	_ [	S. Luitt - acting Officer)		2/28		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

BUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CER) 53.243

- 1. Section A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), paragraph (a), increase the total estimated cost by \$57,231.62 which changes the amount from \$181,301.21 to \$238,532.83. Revise the first sentences to read as follows:
  - "(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$238,532.83."
- 2. Under Section A.2, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 4 9JUN 1988), the first sentence of the paragraph is deleted and replaced with the following:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on January 1, 2007 and will expire on December 31, 2010."

3. A summary of obligations from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY2007 Obligation Amount: \$40,000.00
Total FY2008 Obligation Amount: \$25,000.00
Total FY2009 Obligation Amount: \$0.00

TOTAL OBLIGATION TO DATE: \$65,000.00

No funds are obligated in this modification no. 08 for FY2010.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.